Sunday | Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sign ups 9 BUS YMCA 9:45 BUS
J AN l | AR ! Office Closed 9 Mobile Dental 9:45 BUS Stirling
HAPPY ’Q Van Bernardsville & Gillette
NEW YEAR 9:45 BUS 2 Traditions 10 Bible Study
Lyons of the Season 1 Yankee Swap
3 Rosary
9:45 BUS 9 BUS YMCA 9:45 BUS 9:45 Madison 9:45 BUS
Stirling 9:45 BUS New Concert & Stirling
Church BUS & Gillette Bernardsville Providence Whole Foods & Gillette
10:30  Happy 1 Balance 1 Wheel 10 Episcopal 10 Bible Study 1230 Games
Hookers V12 of Fortune | . Service 11 Balance V12 ’ Anvone?
1 Wii/Games "/ | 3 Rosary 1 Bingo yone:
\=@// -
9:45 BUS 9 BUS 9:45 BUS 9 BUS 9:45 BUS
hurch Stirling YMCA Lyons YMCA Stirling
Church BUS & Gillette 9:45 BUS 6 Dessert 9:45 BUS & Gillette
10:30 Happy Bernardsville & Bingo Bernardsville 10 Bible Study
Hookers 1 Balance . 3 Rosary 11 Balance V12
1  Wii/Games V12 : e 1 Afternoon
L.l L] of Puzzles
S, W, , =
9:45 BUS 9 Mass 11 9 BUS 9:45 BUS
Stirling 9 BUS YMCA Stirling
& Gillette YMCA 9:45 BUS & Gillette
10:30  Happy 9:45 BUS Bernardsville 10 Bible Study
Church BUS Hookers Bernardsville 11:45 Miss Steppers | 11 Balance V12 12:30  Games
1 Wii/Games 1 Balance 3 Rosary 1 Bingo Anyone!
V12
9:45 BUS 9 BUS 10 Little Black 9 BUS YMCA
Stirling YMCA Dress 9:45 BUS
& Gillette 9:45 BUS & Lunch Bernardsville
Church BUS 10:30  Happy Bernardsyille 12:30  Blood
Hookers 1 Balance Pressure
1 Wii/Games V12 1 Movie Matinee

3 Rosary






